WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm
www.P65Warnings.ca.govtexcelhydraulics.com 800.231.711649
F2-FER
Braided Hose Ferrule
CODE
HOSE C L
BOX QTY
SIZE INCH DN [in] [mm] [in] [mm]
F2-4-FER 04 1/4 6 0.91 23.0 1.18 30.0 150
F2-6-FER 06 3/8 10 1.02 26.0 1.24 31.5 100
F2-8-FER 08 1/2 12 1.14 29.0 1.32 33.5 100
F2-10-FER 10 5/8 16 1.26 32.0 1.42 36.0 70
F2-12-FER 12 3/4 19 1.46 37.0 1.57 40.0 50
F2-16-FER 16 1 25 1.81 46.0 1.97 50.0 30
F2-20-FER 20 1 1/4 31 2.32 59.0 2.32 59.0 15
F2-24-FER 24 1 1/2 38 2.64 67.0 2.64 67.0 10
F2-32-FER 32 2 51 3.15 80.0 3.23 82.0 9
USE WITH TEXCEL HOSE SERIES
HB3K, HB3KXT, HB4K, HB4KXT, HB5K, HB5KXT, HB6K, HBR1, HBR2,
HHT2
TWO-PIECE NO-SKIVE FERRULE